Vereinsrekorde LZ Lostorf

Aktive

50m Halle

60m Halle

50m Hirden Halle
60m Hurden Halle
110m H{ (106.7cm)
1500m

Junioren / U20
50m Halle

100m

200m

400m

3000m

5000m

50m Hi (99.1cm) Halle
110m H{ (99.1cm)
300m H{ (91.4cm)
400m H{ (91.4cm)
Kugel 6kg

Kugel 6.25kg
Diskus 1.75kg
Speer 800gr
5-Kampf

4x100m

Maénnliche Jugend A/ U18

50m Halle

60m Halle

100m

150m

200m

200m Halle
300m

400m

600m

800m

50m Hu (91.4 cm) Halle
110m H{ (91.4cm)
300m H{ (84 cm)
1500m Steeple
Kugel 5kg

Speer 600gr
Speer 700gr
Diskus 1.5 Kg
Hoch

Weit

5-Kampf
4x100m

Jordi Stefan
Jordi Stefan
Jordi Stefan
Jordi Stefan
Jordi Stefan
Annaheim Matthias

Jordi Stefan
Lanz Oliver
Lanz Oliver
Lanz Oliver
Schmid Patrick
Schmid Patrick
Jordi Stefan
Jordi Stefan
Jordi Stefan
Grimm Michel
Lienhard Yves
Gubler Christian
Lienhard Yves
Hunziker Patrick
Grimm Michel
Hubschmid F., Lanz. O.,
Jordi S., Jordi M.

Lanz Oliver

Lanz Oliver

Lanz Oliver

Lanz Oliver

Lanz Oliver

Lanz Oliver

Lanz Oliver
Grimm Michel
Grimm Pascal
Segna Raffael
Hubschmid Fabian
Jordi Stefan

Jordi Stefan
Grimm Michel
Kropf Manuel
Gubler Christian
Schreiber Jonathan
Kropf Manuel
Gubler Christian
Gubler Christian
Grimm Michel
Hubschmid F., Lanz O.,
Jordi M., Bleuer P.

6.33
7.38
7.48
8.90
15.84
4:08,56

6.39
11.03
21.97
50.57

9.48.58
16.11.25

7.40
15.58
41.38
61.74

9.53
11.10
34.83
45.66

3279
45.40

6.39
7.41
11.20
16.64
22.36
23.67
35.97
54.43
1.32.70
2.11.65
7.78
15.57
42.25
5.13.60
12.87
50.45
50.12
35.60
1.83
5.93
3266
45.62
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Vereinsrekorde LZ Lostorf

Maénnliche Jugend B/ U16

80m

100m

800m
1000m
3000m
100m HU (84cm)
Diskus
Kugel 4kg
Speer 600gr
Hoch

Weit
5-Kampf

5 x frei

Schiiler A/ U14
60m

1000m

3000m

80m Hi (76 cm)
Kugel 3kg
Speer 400gr
Diskus 0.75kg
Hoch

Weit

5 - Kampf
Athletic cup

5 x frei

SVM-Mannschafts-
Mehrkampf

SVM

Schiiler B/ U12
60m

1000m
3000m
Kugel 2.5kg
Speer 400gr
Ball 200gr
Weit
4-Kampf
Athletic cup

Lanz Oliver

Jordi Matthias
Grimm Michel
Grimm Michel
Annaheim Matthias
Lanz Oliver

Kropf Manuel

Kropf Manuel
Schreiber Jonathan
Gubler Christian
Gubler Christian
Gubler Christian
Walchli P., Jordi M.,
Hunziker P., Wyss D., Wyss C.

Gubler Christian

Kamber Oliver

Annaheim Matthias

Gubler Christian

Schreiber Jonathan

Annaheim Lukas

Schreiber Johnathan

Gubler Christian

Gubler Christian

Gubler Christian

Spielmann Tobias

Walchli C., Jordi S., Kreuzer F.,
Annaheim M., Marrer P.

Annaheim M., Jordi M., Kreuzer F.,
Walchi P., Hunziker P., Wyss D.,
Wyss C.

Annaheim M., Jordi M., Kreuzer F.,
Schreiber S., Walchli P., HunzikerP.,

Schreiber Samuel
Jordi Matthias
Annaheim Matthias
Annaheim Matthias
Schreiber Jonathan
Schreiber Jonathan
Schreiber Jonathan
Jordi Matthias
Jordi Matthias
Wyss Dominik

9.33
12.76
2.15.60
2.53.38
10.33.13
14.54
38.46
13.00
48.24
1.78
5.67
3452
54.69

8.46
3.11.29
10.33.79
14.36
10.24
43.08
27.80
1.49
5.38
2445
1450
55.42

2364.4

3106.0

9.08
9.08
3.13.06
10.49.10
9.67
31.49
52.73
4.35
1621
932
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Schiiler C/U10
50m

60m

1000m

Speer

Ball 80gr

Ball 200gr
Hoch

Weit
4 - Kampf
Athletic cup

Frauen
200m
400m
600m
800m
1500m

Juniorinnen / U20
200m

300m

600m

800m

100m HU (84 cm)
400m HO (76 cm)
Diskus

Kugel 4kg

Hoch

5 - Kampf

7 - Kampf

Weibliche Jugend A/ U18

100m

150m

200m

300m

400m

800m

1000m

1500m

3000m

100m HU (76 cm)
300m Hu (76 cm)
Kugel 3kg

Speer 600gr
Diskus 1kg

Hoch

Weit

5 - Kampf
7 - Kampf
3 x 800m

KR = Kantonalrekord

Toni Lelo

Toni Lelo

Toni Lelo
Spielmann Tobias
Wildi Benjamin
Spielmann Tobias
Spielmann Tobias
Wildi Benjamin
Spielmann Tobias
Toni Lelo

Durand Severin

Annaheim Melanie
Annaheim Melanie
Annaheim Melanie
Annaheim Melanie
Annaheim Melanie

Huber Céline
Huber Céline
Annaheim Melanie
Annaheim Melanie
Huber Céline
Huber Céline
Lotscher Marina
Wollschlegel Rahel
Hasler Fabienne
Hasler Fabienne
Huber Céline

Rutsche Jacqueline
Kuhnen Corinne
Huber Céline
Huber Céline
Annaheim Melanie
Annaheim Melanie
Annaheim Melanie
Annaheim Melanie
Annaheim Melanie
Huber Céline
Huber Céline
Wollschlegel Rahel
Meyer Janine
Wollschlegel Rahel
Hasler Fabienne
Rutsche Jacqueline
Rutsche Jacqueline
Hasler Fabienne
Rutsche Jacqueline

Kuhnen J., Annaheim D.,

Annaheim M.

7.95
9.16
3.48.78
15.01
30.83
25.79
1.00
1.00
3.55
1256
917

27.25
60.03
1.35.08
2.13.36
4.34.13

2717
44.20
1.37.09
2.156.12
16.42
64.60
36.26
10.14
1.56
2983
4274

13.44
20.52
27.45
44.47
60.48
2.16.88
2.56.25
4.36.66
10.06.46
16.09
46.38
11.40
36.11
33.36
1.50
1.50
5.03
3074
3733
7.40.23
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Weibliche Jugend B / U16
80m

600m

800m

1000m

1500m

3000m

80m Hi (76 cm)
Kugel 3kg
Speer 400gr
Diskus

Hoch

Weit

5 - Kampf

5x 80m

Schiilerinnen A/ U14
60m

1000m

3000m

60m Hi (76 cm)
Kugel 3kg
Speer 400 gr
Diskus 0.75kg
Ball 200gr

Hoch

Weit

5 - Kampf

5 x frei

3 x 1000m
Athletik Cup

Schiilerinnen B / U12
60m

1000m

Kugel 2.5kg

Kugel 3kg

Speer 400gr

Ball 200gr

Hoch

Weit
4 - Kampf
Athletik Cup

Schiilerinnen C/ U10
50m

60m

1000m

Ball 80gr

Kugel 2.5kg

Weit

Hoch

4 - Kampf

Graber Sabrina

Huber Céline

Annaheim Melanie
Annaheim Melanie
Annaheim Melanie
Annaheim Melanie
Mollet Sandra

Steiner Sophie
Weilenmann Sandra
Létscher Marina

Huber Céline

Graber Sabrina

Huber Céline

Gubler S., Meyer M., Kuhnen J.,
Annaheim D., Ritsche F.

Rutsche Jacqueline
Annaheim Melanie
Annaheim Melanie
Mollet Sandra
Weilenmann Sandra
Weilenmann Sandra
Wildi Nicole

Huber Céline

Huber Céline

Mollet Sandra

Mollet Sandra

Radtsche F., Kuhnen J., Gubler S.,

Annaheim D., Meyer M.

Kuhnen J., Meyer M., Annaheim D.

Jaggi Sina

Gabler Yannica
Spielmann Michéle
Jaggi Sina
Weilenmann Sandra
Weilenmann Sandra
Spielmann Michéle
Baumann Laura
Spielmann Michéle
Rutsche Jacqueline
Rutsche Jacqueline
Spielmann Michéle

Spielmann Michéle
Egger Samanta
Spielmann Michéle
Spielmann Michéle
Eisenhut Larina
Eisenhut Tessa
Rhiner Michele
Eisenhut Tessa

10.84
1.43.93
2.24.54
3.08.95
4.53.39
10.20.78
12.74
9.29
35.69
29.17
1.50
4.97
3130

58.16

8.83
3.18.15
11.24.70
10.24
8.19
29.25
29.56
38.86
1.43
4.58
2514
59.16

10.37.56
1561

9.27
3:37.06
6.90
5.38
15.20
26.00
1.25
1.25
4.07
1579
1259

8.93
10.15
3.57.01
22.65
3.48
3.14
0.85
903
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